
 

HOME FARM EQUESTRIAN CENTRE 
Friday 29th June 

 
AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

 
CLASS 1 Prelim 14 W/ WQ (Short Arena) 

 

JUDGE: Sue Harcombe List 5 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
2 

 
Q 

Cara Sweeney 
(360457) 

 
Soreya 

 
52 

 
159 

 
66.2 

 
1st 

 

 
3 

 
N/Q 

Bryony Goodwin 
(271659) 

 
Hawtin’s Ferrara 

 
60 

 
174 

 
72.5 

 
1st 

 

 
1 

 
N/Q 

Bryony Goodwin 
(271659) 

 
Hawtin’s Sirena 

 
52 

 
142 

 
59.1 

 
2nd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 2 Novice 28W (Short Arena) 
 

JUDGE: Sue Harcombe List 5 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
6 

 
O 

Caroline Ogden 
 (142174) 

 
Rosado (47213) 

 
56 

 
166 

 
69.1 

 
1st 

 

 
4 

 
O 

Shelagh Karoos 
(53805) 

 
Augustus (46497) 

 
52 

 
154 

 
64.1 

 
2nd 

 

 
8 

 
H/C 

Bryony Goodwin 
 (271659) 

 
Hawtin’s Farfalla  

 
54 

 
162 

 
67.5 

 
1st 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 3 Novice 34WQ (Short Arena) 
 

JUDGE: Sue Harcombe (List 5) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
6 

 
O 

Caroline Ogden 
 (142174) 

 
Rosado (47213) 

 
61 

 
161 

 
67 

 
1st 

 

 
9 

 
O 

Paula Rowsell 
 (356751) 

Donnaspirit 
(4682652672) 

 
57 

 
153 

 
63.7 

 
2nd 

 

 
4 

 
O 

Shelagh Karoos 
(53805) 

 
Augustus (46497) 

 
60 

 
152 

 
63.3 

 
3rd 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 4 Elementary 42W (Short Arena) 
 

JUDGE: Jonquil Solt (List 3) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
10 

 
O 

Clare Green 
 (15229) 

 
Legend (52152) 

 
58 

 
227 

 
70.9 

 
1st 

 

 
11 

 
R 

Ellie Targett 
 (72621) 

 
Ranazotti (49512) 

 
60 

 
244 

 
76.2 

 
1st 

 

 
9 

 
R 

Paula Rowsell 
 (356751) 

Donnaspirit 
(4682652672) 

 
50 

 
193 

 
60.3 

 
2nd 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 5 Elementary 49WQ (Short Arena) 
 

JUDGE: Jonquil Solt (List 3) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
11 

 
R 

Ellie Targett 
 (72621) 

 
Ranazotti (49512) 

 
54 

 
204 

 
68 

 
1st 

 

 
16 

 
R 

Jules Webb 
(33358) 

 
Toby (50165) 

 
52 

 
194 

 
64.2 

 
2nd 

 

 
10 

 
O 

Clare Green 
 (15229) 

 
Legend (52152) 

 
52 

 
200 

 
66.6 

 
1st 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

 
CLASS 6 Medium 63 W (Short Arena) 

 
JUDGE: Jonquil Solt (List 3) 

 
Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
12 

 
R 

Helen White 
 (6505) 

 
Chocolate G (34076) 

 
50 

 
170 

 
58.6 

 
1st 

 

 
15 

 
O 

Kirsty Imm 
 (209791) 

 
Languard 4 (38931) 

 
66 

 
221 

 
76.2 

 
1st 

 

 
14 

 
O 

Stef Eardley 
 (18708) 

Ruxton Pinacolada 
(45638) 

 
58 

 
204 

 
70.3 

 
2nd 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 7 Medium 71 WQ (Short Arena) 
 

JUDGE: Jonquil Solt (List 3) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
15 

 
O 

Kirsty Imm 
 (209791) 

 
Languard 4 (38931) 

 
62 

 
235 

 
75.8 

 
1st 

 

 
14 

 
O 

Stef Eardley 
 (18708) 

Ruxton Pinacolada 
(45638) 

 
58 

 
223 

 
71.9 

 
2nd 

 

 
12 

 
R 

Helen White 
 (6505) 

 
Chocolate G (34076) 

 
52 

 
191 

 
61.6 

 
1st 

 

 
 
 

 


